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Wettkampf-Nr. 207

200m Schmetterling Frauen
JEM-Nominierung

Jahrgang 1994 / 1995

A-Finale
1. Paula BEYER

00:30,56  01:0556  01:40,97
2. Tina RUGER

00:31,08  01:06,72  01:42,43
3. Gozde TEKIN

00:30,71  01:05,74  01:41,85
4. Alina-Noreen LINNEWEBER

00:30,78  01:06,00  01:42,90
5. Patricia BURKHARDT

00:31,83  01:07,30  01:43,82
6. Nancy SCHUCHHARDT

00:31,37 01:07,08 01:44,25
7. Sina KLEIN

00:30,44  01:0583  01:43,19
8. Svenja ZIHSLER

00:31,63  01:08,53  01:45,15
9. Lena KIRCHNER
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©

00:32,20 01:08,77 01:46,75

Marina SULZMANN
00:31,62 01:08,86 01:47,78

1995
02:16,49

1994
02:17,25

1994
02:19,25

1994
02:19,54

1995
02:20,75

1995
02:21,88

1995
02:21,90

1994
02:21,92

1994
02:24,33

1995
02:27,16

SC Magdeburg
SSV Nurnberg
SG Neukdlin Berlin

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm

SSG Leipzig

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

SG Schwabmiinchen-Noérdlingen 06

TV Bad Mergentheim

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

02:16,49
02:17,25
02:19,25
02:19,54
02:20,75
02:21,88
02:21,90
02:21,92
02:24,33
02:27,16
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